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Adjutant Chaplain

P

Thomas DeFrancisci ' Roger Maccagnano, P.C.
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Staff - ™

Historian Roger Maccagnano, P.C.
Public Relations Adam Tegge
Quartermaster George Sona

UVO Representative John Schmitt, P.C. o
VAVS Representative Roger Maccagnano, P.C.
Service Officer Adam Tegge

‘S;; ." \: S ° -'
‘ “Committee Chairmen

)

Americanism Book Adam Tegge

Color Sergeant John Cleary, P.C.
Eagle Scout Chairman Adam Tegge

Gifts for Children Carl Daynston
Scholarship Chairman John Cleary, P.C.
Shooting Team Captain  Vincent Veneziano

Sunshine Club Chairman Roger Maccagano, P.C.
Building & Grounds Frank Buffardi
Galley Ron Leminelle, P.C.
Frank Buffardi
Webmaster Bill Freda A
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Color Guard
J John Cleary Sean Glennon Cesar Human
George Sona, Jr

Eagle Scout
John Healy Ron Leminielle Adam Tegge

Gifts for Children
Cesar Human Roger Maccagnano

Scholarship
John Cleary Cesar Human

Shooting Team
Joe Mclaughlin Gene Patzer Angel Otero
Joe Riley Mario Tridente Vinny Veneziano

Sunshine Club
Frank Buffardi Carl Daynston Cesar Huaman
Ron Leminielle John Schmidt Roger Maccagnano

uvo
Roger Maccagnano John Schmidt

Roger Maccagnano John Schmidt




President
Senior Vice President
Junior Vice President
Chaplain / Guard
Judge Advocate

‘ Secretary / Treasurer
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Dottie Norris
Linda Kaplarczuk
Barbara Paul
Eileen Carstedt
Ellen Wall
Harriet Skla
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7/ January
4 March

Ye 6 May

1 July
2 September
4 November

’ o

14 January
11 March
13 May

8 July
9 September
11 November

N')

4 February

1 April - :
3 June . N
5 August

7 October

2 December

11 February
8 April

10 June

12 August
14 October
9 December
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Summary of Events

1 February
21 February
28 February
27 March
24 May

7 June
June

4 July

July

July

20 September
27 September
4 October

18 October

7 November
10 November

December
December
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Super Bowl Party

Annual Cigar Night

lwo Jima Beefsteak

Promotion of MSgt Chavez
Memorial Day Pig Roast

Jersey Skeeters SOS Breakfast
Tom Watson Fishing Trip

4t of July Celebration
Detachment Rafting Trip

P.C. Schmidt’s B-Day Celebration
John Basilone Parade

State Departmental Staff Meeting
SOS Breakfast

Officer’s Installation Meeting
Marine Corps Ball

Friends & Family for Freedom Fund
Beefsteak

Gifts for Children Toy Drive

Toys for Tots
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Pound #4136
Presents

908 Breakfast

WHEN
June 7st 2015 from 09:00 to 13:00
WHERE
| At the West Hudson Detachment’s building,
‘ 286 Belgrove Drive, Kearney NJ 07032.

’ The cost will be $7.00 for adults and $3.00 for

| children under 8 years of age. Serving SOS,
eggs, coffee etc. For more info call Al Frater
201-906-1197 or teanal@optonline.net




. Past Commandant, Murray Sklar %
being recognized as . ‘
“Marine of the Year” | )
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Detachment members Perry and
Stagaitis recognize Thomas Tarantino on
his achievement of the rank of Eagle

Scout.
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The Magazife Bi\the \

Kearny, NJ, West
- Hudson Det.
members Perry
| Piwowarski (L)

On 4 January 2014, Adam Tegge, Publié |

N Relations Officer for the West Hudson Det.,
‘ Kearny, NJ, presented Daniel Pimpinelli with

‘ the Good Citizenship Award during his Court of
- Honor in North Arlington.
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Past Commandants John Schmidt and

Roger Maccagnano “shaking the can”

and raising money for VAVS and the
Menlo Park Veterans Home..
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Rifle & Pistol Fun Shooting
Competitions

Looking For A Few Good Men

with a competitive spirit to join our team




HARINE LORDS I Eagye

Department Meritorious Unit Commendation

Presented to

West Hudson Detachment

In appreciation and gratitude for Service to the Department of New Jersey
and the Community

Awarded this 12th Day of June 2015
Jor the period June 2014 to June 2015

LoasMosng
Authorization for the wear of the Department Meritorious ,I,Epur”mm B mmandShe

Unit Commendation Ribbon by each member of the entity to

un he pe d ted is p — -
which this award was made during the peri » T s
s Deparfment Adjutant




Andrew Horvath

Walter Budzinski
Howard Smith
Ralph Fernandez
Vernon Davies

Ed Pflugi

John Milano
Francis McKeown
Henry Bellene
Salvatore Lomberto
Salvatore Marotti
Ferdinand Stecher
Hugh McNulty JR.
ames Salzano

‘ John Holle

John Leah
'.oneay

John Mezanko
ohn Toms
William Magai
Charles Roussel
Curtis Nelson
James Mullaney
’ John Mikita
Omar Padilla
' Thomas Bachler
W. Calligan
Francis Kraemer
oseph Ford
oseph Liquori

Sherman Hirschfeld
Vincent Arnold
Gabriel Viggiani, P.C.
Harvey N. Lawshe
Murray Bromberg
oseph Gretkowski
Frank Dumchat

Bill McDonough, P.C.
Elmer "Lucky" Bellene
Michael Consi
William Miller
Edward Waltner
Frank Amabile
George E. Patunas
John P. Ward

Joseph Jecina

Zigmond (Ziggy) Gasiewicz

Robert McGuiness, P.C.

2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006

2006

T

Mario Danieli
Warren Martin, P.C.
William Hart

Donald Alvine
Kenneth Hacker
Ken Saam Sr., P.C.
Roddy MacDonald, P.C.
Vincent Fale
Florence Grygielko
James Green

Lewis Gash

Robert Coughlin
Alfred Stadius

Gerry Gaglio

John Sopczak
Joseph Conroy
Richard Eagan

Sal DeCarlo

Edward Palac

Henry Kiesche, H.M.
Tracy Estavz, H.M.
James White
Miriam Chernetz
Andrew Buchanan

William McColgan, H.M.

James Schaefer
Robert Dennis
Thomas Watson
James Powell
John E. Kelly
Robert Neumann
Tony Videyko
Chet Gorski
Dom Rinaldi
Edward Johnson
John Morris

Pat Mellea
Dennis McCarthy
Ed Smith
Eugene Mougel
Harold Spiro
Harry Jacobs
Irving Chernetz
James Noonan
Larry Sylvester
Peter Poulos

Robert McCrea

‘2006 Thomas Cumiskey

2006 Walter Wilczynski
2006 Chris Yorio

2005 Frank Diglio
2005 John Farrow
2005 Frank Conners
2005 John Ruggiero
2005 Joseph Fiore
2004 Joseph Gribbon
2004 Joseph Palamara
2004 Michael Horn
2004 Phil Maddalena
2003 Jack Goldstein
2003 John "Doc" Fellers
2003 Mike Agresta
2003 Alan Fulginiti
2003 Eugene Pickel
2003 James McKeown
2002 Esse Davis, P.C.
2002 Ray Nesby

2002 Ansel Dilley
2002 Fred Becker

2002 Frank Goodman, P.C.

2001 Harry Tuck

2001 Walter Mould, H.M.
2001 Leo Graham

2001 Herb Mielke, P.C.
2001 John Fronton
2000 John Juskiewicz
2000 Mike Drury, P.C.
2000 Edward Gendwilla
2000 George Steinbacher
1999 Felix Fox, H.M.
1999 Rudy Duffner
1999 Cletus Butts

1999 Spike Malaro, P.C.
1999 Charles Rodblat
1998 Jimmy Morgan
1998 Dominic Chuvalo
1998 Earl Bryson

1998 George Merz
1998 Ira Frank

1998 Jimmy Maguire
1998 Jack Brennan
1998 Stanley Chaplain
1998

1998 Nry

1998
1997
1997
1997
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1995
1995
1995
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1992
1992
1991
1990
1990
1990
1990
1989
1988
1988
1987
1987
1987
1987
1986
1986
1985
1985
1984
1983
1983
1983
1982
1980
1980




Florence Patzer
Marge Saam
Norma Gast
Irene Rodblat

'Doris Davis

* Florence Leonard

Dorothy Graydos
Evelyn McGuiness
Mary Archer
Irene Davis
Gretha Mielke

Cathy Ward




